Final results (36 fencers)

Place
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Name

JONSSON Petter
JADERLING Noel
MOGENSEN Viggo
VON POST Daniel
KROCKEL Emil
ASK Henri

FAHLVIK Axel
WAHLMAN Filip
RYKARV Daniel
BERGGREN Paul
PERNBER Gustav
GROTE Jonathan
WIMARK Jakob
NORDMAN RID Isak
GIMBY Adam
HOJER Moltas
HELLSTROM Lukas
HALLSTROM Henrik
FRID Magnus
SHUHAMI Yoel

LAV Oliver
KVERNES Isak
KANGAS Axel
KARLSSON Oscar
GRAF August
ELMQUIST Johan
LUNDGREN Vilgot
KALLSTROM Markus
SILLEN Jacob

FHAU

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
VF VALLENTUNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

36 fencers

Poules round 1:

36 fencers
6 poules
36 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

36 fencers
6 poules
36 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 29 fencers

FHAU



Initial ranking (36 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

JONSSON Petter
MOBERG Therese
ATHLIN Felicia
POPPEL Ankita
VON POST Daniel
JADERLING Noel
SAMUELSSON Nora
PERNBER Gustav
GROTE Jonathan
LARSSON Karin
BERGGREN Paul
FRANSSON Emma
GIMBY Adam
CARLSSON Emma
WAHLMAN Filip
KROCKEL Emil
RYKARV Daniel
HELLSTROM Lukas
MOGENSEN Viggo
WIMARK Jakoh
ASK Henri
HALLSTROM Henrik
FRID Magnus
KVERNES Isak
NORDMAN RID Isak
FAHLVIK Axel
SHUHAMI Yoel

LAV Oliver

HOJER Moltas
KANGAS Axel
KARLSSON Oscar
GRAF August
ELMQUIST Johan
LUNDGREN Vilgot
KALLSTROM Markus
SILLEN Jacob

FHAU

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

MFFG MALMO

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

VF VALLENTUNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number 3

Referee:

FAHLVIK Axel
LARSSON Karin
NORDMAN RID Isak
KVERNES Isak
JONSSON Petter
GIMBY Adam

Poule number 2 Piste number 4

Referee:

LAV Oliver

SILLEN Jacob
MOBERG Therese
KROCKEL Emil
FRANSSON Emma
FRID Magnus

Poule number 3  Piste number 5

Referee:

ATHLIN Felicia
HOJER Moltas
SHUHAMI Yoel
BERGGREN Paul
HALLSTROM Henrik
RYKARV Daniel

Poule number 4  Piste number 7

Referee:

GROTE Jonathan
GRAF August
KALLSTROM Markus
CARLSSON Emma
ASK Henri

VON POST Daniel

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

VF VALLENTUNA
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
MFFG MALMO

FHAU

M v |v |V |3 ]V
o M| 2 |2 |3 |V
3 |va ||V |4 |V
4 |v |1 |1 |v4
v v | v |v [V
4 13 |2 |3 [1 [
M v |0 |1 |4 |V
o Mo |0 |0 |4
v |v IV [V |V
v v |3 [V |V
v v o |[o |FE| 4
1 [v |1 ]2 [v W
M v v i|o |4 |1
3 |2 |3 |4 |1
3 |v [l 2 |V |3
v v |v [l |V
v v |4 |v |3
v ivi]iv]s v |I®
M v |v |3 |4 ]|V
2 ||V |3 [3 |0
2 |4 |2 |0 |o
v |v |v Il 2 |o
v v | v |v [V
4 v |v|v |4 |IN

VIM

0.800
0.200
0.600
0.400
1.000
0.000

VIM

0.400
0.000
1.000
0.800
0.400
0.400

VIM

0.400
0.000
0.400
0.800
0.600
0.800

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.000
0.600
1.000
0.600

HS-HR

oo o~

13
-11

HS-HR

21
21
15

HS-HR

-12

11

10

HS-HR

-11
-17

12
13

HS

23
12
20
15
25
13

HS

15

4
25
23
14
14

HS

15
13
18
24
22
23

HS

22
13

8
17
25
23

Rank
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FHAU

Poule number 5 Piste number 8

Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA M o o |2 |o 2 0.000 -21 4 6
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA v Il v |v |V |V 1.000 16 25 1
PERNBER Gustav GFK GOTEBORG v |1 [V |V |4 0.600 7 20 2
KANGAS Axel GFK GOTEBORG V |3 1 (]2 1 0.200 -10 12 5
HELLSTROM Lukas AFK STOCKHOLM V |3 2 |v ||V 0.600 6 20 3
WIMARK Jakob ARAHELSINGBORG |V |2 [Vv |v |2 [ 0.600 2 19 4
Poule number 6  Piste number 9
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GOTEBORG v |2 |v]o 1 0.400 -5 13 4
KARLSSON Oscar GFK GOTEBORG 1 M2 [v |3 |0 0.200 -9 11 5
WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA v |v IV [3 |0 0.600 4 18 3
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 2 o |o WMo 2 0.000 -21 4 6
MOGENSEN Viggo ARAHELSINGBORG |V | Vv |v |v [l 0.800 10 21 2
JADERLING Noel AFK STOCKHOLM v v iv]|v | v W 1.000 21 25 1




Ranking of poules, round number 1 (36 fencers)

Rank
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Name

JADERLING Noel
MOBERG Therese
POPPEL Ankita
JONSSON Petter
ASK Henri
KROCKEL Emil
BERGGREN Paul
RYKARV Daniel
MOGENSEN Viggo
FAHLVIK Axel

VON POST Daniel
PERNBER Gustav
HELLSTROM Lukas
NORDMAN RID Isak
GROTE Jonathan
WAHLMAN Filip
WIMARK Jakoh
HALLSTROM Henrik
CARLSSON Emma
LAV Oliver
SHUHAMI Yoel
KVERNES Isak
FRANSSON Emma
SAMUELSSON Nora
ATHLIN Felicia
FRID Magnus
LARSSON Karin
KARLSSON Oscar
KANGAS Axel
GRAF August
GIMBY Adam
HOJER Moltas
KALLSTROM Markus
SILLEN Jacob
ELMQUIST Johan
LUNDGREN Vilgot

FHAU

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

MFFG MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
21 2%
2 25
6 25
13 25
2 2%
15 23
1 4
10 23
10 2
723
13 2
72
6 20
5 20
4 22
4 18
2 19
0 2
117
115
3 18
5 15
5 14
5 13
6 15
9 14
9 12
9 1
10 12
A1 13
11 13
12 13
17 8
21 4
21 4
21 4

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



FHAU

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number 8

Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA v 0 0 3 2 0.200 -14 10 6
ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 4 || o 3 V 1 0.200 -11 13 5
MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA V v [l v V V 1.000 19 25 1
PERNBER Gustav GFK GOTEBORG v |v |4 |V |3 0.600 8 22 3
KARLSSON Oscar GFK GOTEBORG V [4 o |1 [P 4 0.200 -9 14 4
HELLSTROM Lukas AFK STOCKHOLM v ivi]i2|v | v |I® 0.800 7 22 2
Poule number 2  Piste number 9
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA M1 o |v |2 |V 0.400 -2 13 4
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA v Il o |v |V |V 0.800 11 20 2
JADERLING Noel AFK STOCKHOLM v |v IV [V |V 1.000 18 25 1
SILLEN Jacob AFK STOCKHOLM 0 lo [3 M1 |o 0.000 -21 4 6
GROTE Jonathan GFK GOTEBORG v |3 |2 |v |Il|vV 0.600 3 20 3
FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0 lo |2 v |4 W 0.200 -9 11 5
Poule number 3  Piste number 5
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA B 1 |0 |V |4 ]2 0.200 -11 12 6
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA v Il o [V |V |V 0.800 6 20 2
VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMO v |v IV |V |V 1.000 23 25 1
WIMARK Jakob ARAHELSINGBORG |3 [3 |0 ||V |V 0.400 -7 16 4
SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GOTEBORG v [1 |2 |4 [V 0.400 -4 17 3
NORDMAN RID Isak AFK STOCKHOLM V14 o |4 |2 [N 0.200 -7 15 5
Poule number 4  Piste number 7
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
KALLSTROM Markus EGF SOLNA [ | 3 |1 |2 0.000 -16 9 6
WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA \ vV [V |1 0.600 5 20 3
KANGAS Axel GFK GOTEBORG V v 1 0.400 5 15 4
KVERNES Isak GFK GOTEBORG Vv 2 || o 0.200 -8 11 5
RYKARYV Daniel AFK STOCKHOLM Vv V Vv 0.800 13 22 2
JONSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG ) V | V3 1.000 11 23 1




FHAU

Poule number 5  Piste number 4

Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
HALLSTROM Henrik GFK GOTEBORG M4 |v |v |V |3 0.600 6 22 3
GRAF August GFK GOTEBORG v I3 |3 |0 |0 0.200 -13 11 6
HOJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 3 |v [V |0 |3 0.400 -6 16 5
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0 |v |4 |[MM|a |V 0.400 -4 18 4
MOGENSEN Viggo ARAHELSINGBORG |3 | Vv [Vv |v ||V 0.800 10 23 1
ASK Henri AFK STOCKHOLM VI ivi]ivi]4a |4 |9 0.600 7 23 2
Poule number 6  Piste number 3
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
BERGGREN Paul ARAHELSINGBORG (M| Vv [2 |V [4 |V 0.600 3 21 3
LAV Oliver AFK STOCKHOLM o || 2 2 |V |3 0.200 -12 12 6
KROCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA v |v IV |V |V 1.000 11 25 1
FRID Magnus GFK GOTEBORG 4 v |3 ||V |2 0.400 2 19 4
SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA V |4 |4 |4 |3 0.200 -4 20 5
GIMBY Adam KFK KALMAR 4 |v |3 |v | v |IW 0.600 4 22 2




Ranking of poules, round number 2 (36 fencers)

Rank
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Name

VON POST Daniel
MOBERG Therese
JADERLING Noel
KROCKEL Emil
JONSSON Petter
RYKARV Daniel
FAHLVIK Axel
MOGENSEN Viggo
HELLSTROM Lukas
POPPEL Ankita
PERNBER Gustav
ASK Henri
HALLSTROM Henrik
WAHLMAN Filip
GIMBY Adam
BERGGREN Paul
GROTE Jonathan
FRID Magnus
LARSSON Karin
CARLSSON Emma
SAMUELSSON Nora
KANGAS Axel
HOJER Moltas
WIMARK Jakob
SHUHAMI Yoel
NORDMAN RID Isak
KVERNES Isak
KARLSSON Oscar
FRANSSON Emma
ATHLIN Felicia
ELMQUIST Johan
LAV Oliver

GRAF August
LUNDGREN Vilgot
KALLSTROM Markus
SILLEN Jacob

FHAU

Club

MFFG MALMO

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
VF VALLENTUNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
23 25
19 25
18 25
11 25
11 23
13 22
11 20
10 23
7 2
6 20
8 2
723
6 22
5 20
4 2
3 2
3 2
2 19
2 13
4 18
4 17
5 15
-6 16
7 16
4 20
7 15
8 11
9 14
-9 11
11 13
11 12
12 12
13 11
14 10
-16
21

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (36 fencers)

Rank
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Name

MOBERG Therese
JADERLING Noel
JONSSON Petter
KROCKEL Emil
POPPEL Ankita
VON POST Daniel
RYKARV Daniel
MOGENSEN Viggo
ASK Henri

FAHLVIK Axel
BERGGREN Paul
HELLSTROM Lukas
PERNBER Gustav
WAHLMAN Filip
GROTE Jonathan
HALLSTROM Henrik
CARLSSON Emma
WIMARK Jakob
NORDMAN RID Isak
SAMUELSSON Nora
FRID Magnus
SHUHAMI Yoel
GIMBY Adam
LARSSON Karin
LAV Oliver
KVERNES Isak
FRANSSON Emma
KANGAS Axel
ATHLIN Felicia
HOJER Moltas
KARLSSON Oscar
GRAF August
ELMQUIST Johan
LUNDGREN Vilgot
KALLSTROM Markus
SILLEN Jacob

FHAU

Club

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

MFFG MALMO

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
VF VALLENTUNA
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
40 50
39 50
24 48
26 48
2 45
36 48
23 45
20 44
19 48
18 43
14 45
13 42
15 42

9 38
7 &
6 44
5 35
5 35
2 35
9 30

41 33
7 38
7 35

41 25

13 27

13 26

14 25

15 27

17 28

18 29

18 25

24 24

32 16

35 14

33 17

42 8

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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FHAU
Table of 32 Table of 16

1 JADERLING Noel

AFK STOCKHOLM JADERLING Noel
RV I—

JADERLING Noel

17 FRID Magnus 15/7

GFK GOTEBORG NORDMAN RID Isak
16 NORDMAN RID Isak 15/8

AFK STOCKHOLM
9 BERGGREN Paul

ARA HELSINGBORG BERGGREN Paul
24  KARLSSON Oscar 15/10

GFK GOTEBORG FAHLVIK Axel
25  GRAF August 15/8

GFK GOTEBORG FAHLVIK Axel
8 FAHLVIK Axel 15/3

EGF SOLNA
5 RYKARYV Daniel

AFK STOCKHOLM RYKARV Daniel
28  KALLSTROM Markus 15/4

EGF SOLNA WAHLMAN Filip
21  KVERNES lIsak 15/14

GFK GOTEBORG WAHLMAN Filip
12 WAHLMAN Filip 15/0

EGF SOLNA
13 GROTE Jonathan

GFK GOTEBORG GROTE Jonathan
20 LAV Oliver 15/3

AFK STOCKHOLM VON POST Daniel
29  SILLEN Jacob 14/8

AFK STOCKHOLM VON POST Daniel
4 VON POST Daniel 15/4

MFFG MALMO
3 KROCKEL Emil

EGF SOLNA KROCKEL Emil
K —

KROCKEL Emil

19  GIMBY Adam 15/13

KFK KALMAR GIMBY Adam
14  HALLSTROM Henrik 15/14

GFK GOTEBORG
11  PERNBER Gustav

GFK GOTEBORG PERNBER Gustav
22 KANGAS Axel 15/3

GFK GOTEBORG MOGENSEN Viggo
27 LUNDGREN Vilgot 15/6

EGF SOLNA MOGENSEN Viggo
6 MOGENSEN Viggo 15/4

ARA HELSINGBORG
7 ASK Henri

AFK STOCKHOLM ASK Henri
26 ELMQUIST Johan 15/3

EGF SOLNA ASK Henri
23 HOJER Moltas 15/6

EGF SOLNA HOJER Moltas
10  HELLSTROM Lukas 15/9

AFK STOCKHOLM
15  WIMARK Jakob

ARA HELSINGBORG WIMARK Jakob
18  SHUHAMI Yoel 15/9

VF VALLENTUNA JONSSON Petter
) R 15/4

JONSSON Petter

2 JONSSON Petter

ARA HELSINGBORG

11



Table of 8

JADERLING Noel

AFK STOCKHOLM

FAHLVIK Axel

Semi-finals

JADERLING Noel

EGF SOLNA

WAHLMAN Filip

EGF SOLNA

VON POST Daniel

15/11

VON POST Daniel

FHAU

Final

JADERLING Noel

MFFG MALMO

KROCKEL Emil

EGF SOLNA

MOGENSEN Viggo

15/4

MOGENSEN Viggo

ARA HELSINGBORG

ASK Henri

AFK STOCKHOLM

JONSSON Petter

15/11

JONSSON Petter

15/9

JONSSON Petter

JONSSON Petter

ARA HELSINGBORG

15/3

15/3

15/3

12



Referee activity

Name

Nation

FHAU

Club

Category  Poules

Matches

Q-Finals

Finals

13



